L12000108012

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	,
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100237073331

08/21/12--01012--011 **125.00

2012 AUG 21 AH 10: 4/2 AUG 21 AM 9: 4
SEGRETARY BEFORE TARY OF STATEMENT ASSEE, FLORE
FALL AND SEES FLORE

C. LEWIS

AUG 22 2012

EXAMINER

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

Clothing with a Kiss	LLC			
-				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
				Art of Inc. File
				LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
		į		Art, of Amend, File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
			<u></u>	Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
]	Corp Record Search
]	Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature				Fictitious Owner Search
_			l	Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
Requested by: SETH	08/21/12			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search
Hallic	Date	Time		UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C				
SURFECT: Cloth	ing with a Kiss LL	.C		
		ed Liability Co	mpany	·
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fi	iling.	t .
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the follow	ing:	
<u>Heather</u>	Jole			
		Name of Person		
Clothing	with a Kiss LLC		·	· · · · · ·
		Firm/Company		
901 34th	Ave N Unit 7956			
		Address	•	
St Petersb	urg, FL 33734			
		y/State and Zip C	lode	
heatherjoie	@aol.com E-mail address: (to be used to	or future annual	report notilization	<u> </u>
For further information	concerning this matter, please			
Heather Jole		_{at (} 727	_v 512-452	1
Name	of Person		ode & Daytime Te	
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified	iling Fee & Copy copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Regist Divisi Clifto 2661	Courier Addressivation Section ion of Corporation Building Executive Center 182301	ons Circle

FILED 12 AUG 21 AM 9: 41

	IE NOO ET HIT 5 41	
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA L	SECRETARY OF STATE	X
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		•
Clothing with a Kiss LLC	·	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "	LLC," or "LLC.")	
A YOUTH CAT WAS A SERVICE		

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
901 34th Ave N Unit 7956	901 34th Ave N Unit 7956		
St Petersburg, FL 33734	St Petersburg, FL 33734		

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business emity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Phyl	Lis JiT	owee	J. Esg.
475	Name CENTRAL	AVE	#401
Flori	da street address (P.O. Box) PETERS 6		33701
	City, State, and Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title:		•	Name and Address:	TALLAHASSEE, F	LU
"MGR "MGR	" = Manag M" = Mar	ger naging Member		•	
MGR		,	Heather Jole		
			901 34th Ave N Unit 7956		
			St Pelersburg, FL 33734		
		 :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::		- 27 (1) (4) (4)	
	•	Teach to the second	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		.: _
				,	:
		<u></u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	•				
					•
				·	:
,		•	 		
	.:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	٠
Serve .	ttachment	if necessary)			
٠.	20.00 .1		Doto of Filipa	*/ODM1031	
TICLE V: n effective	e date is lis	date, if other than the dated, the date must be ate of filing.)	late of filing: Date of Filing specific and cannot be more	(OPTION than five business de	
TICLE V: n effective 90 days :	e date is lis after the d	ted, the date must be	late of filing: Date of Filing specific and cannot be more	(OPTION than five business de	
FICLE V: n effective : 90 days :	e date is lis after the d	sted, the date must be ate of filing.)	late of filing: Date of Filing specific and cannot be more	(OPTION than five business de	
FICLE V: n effective : 90 days :	e date is lis after the d	ited, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Heathu	specific and cannot be more to	than five business da	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)